
FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMS:

Arts & Humanities Medical Sciences Kinesiology Health & Rehabilitation Sciences

Engineering (M.E.Sc.) Music Media Studies

Science Social Science Interdisciplinary Programs

International Student Access 

Total Fee Tuition Org'ns † Univ. UHIP Copyright

Full-time 5,629.03 5,119.67 134.65 138.88 228.00 7.83

Part-time 2,851.57 2,559.83 35.21 24.61 228.00 3.92

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMS:

Education (MEd.) Journalism (MA) Nursing Library and Information Science (MLIS)

Engineering (MEng) Social Work (MSW) (King's) Foods and Nutrition Environment & Sustainability

M.N. Nurse Practitioner Physical Therapy (M.Cl.Sc) Health Information Sciences

C.S.D.(M.Cl.Sc) Physical Therapy (MPT) Occupational Therapy (MScOT)

Medicine Combined Health Professional Master & PhD

International Student Access 

Total Fee Tuition Org'ns † Univ. UHIP Copyright

Full-time 7,734.03 7,224.67 134.65 138.88 228.00 7.83

Part-time 3,904.07 3,612.33 35.21 24.61 228.00 3.92

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN SPECIFIC PROGRAMS

Student Access 

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.

SUMMER TERM DUE DATE:   7 May 2012

For information on financial support, other than government student loans, contact your program office.

Ancillary Fees

Ancillary Fees

Ancillary Fees

Graduate Tuition Fee Schedule, Summer 2012

FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

SOME FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Students attending Western University for the first time are assessed a $26.00 fee for the Western 1 identification card, which is not included in the fees below.

International Student Access 

Total Fee Tuition Org'ns † Univ. UHIP Copyright

MLIS Part-time

Co-op only 847.87 600.00 15.95 n/a 228.00 3.92

Co-op & 1 Crs 3,059.14 2,767.40 35.21 24.61 228.00 3.92

Co-op & 2 Crs 4,504.07 4,212.33 35.21 24.61 228.00 3.92

1 Crs 2,459.14 2,167.40 35.21 24.61 228.00 3.92

Business (MBA) Full Time 89,872.32 88,500.00 191.18 416.64 741.00             23.50

Dentistry - Orthodontics

Full-time 17,419.69 16,910.33 134.65 138.88 228.00 7.83

Law/Legal Studies

Full-time 8,213.69 7,704.33 134.65 138.88 228.00 7.83

Part-time 4,143.91 3,852.17 35.21 24.61 228.00 3.92

FEES PER TERM FOR DOCTORAL PROGRAMS

Student Access 

Total Fee Tuition Org'ns † Univ. UHIP Copyright

Doctor of Musical Arts Full-time 5,629.03 5,119.67 134.65 138.88 228.00 7.83

Part-time 2,851.57 2,559.83 35.21 24.61 228.00 3.92

PhD Programs Full-time 5,629.03 5,119.67 134.65 138.88 228.00 7.83

Part-time 2,851.57 2,559.83 35.21 24.61 228.00 3.92

Ancillary Fees

International

†  Health Dental plan fees provide coverage from Sept 2011 through August 2012 and were collected from graduate students registered in September.  New graduate 

registrants in the Summer 2012 term who were not charged these premiums in September will be charged a pro-rated amount.  Health Plan administration fee of $18 

is non-refundable

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is accurate and complete,Western University reserves the right to make changes as required.

International


